
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
14 
25 
75 
33 
21 
10 

5 
41 
34 
95 
24 
23 

3 
19 
76 
38 

Name 
Visconti Marco 
Gigi Luciano 
Vitellino Fabrizio 
Giorgi Gianluca 
Bonatti Cristian 
Pavia Guido 
Gattuso Marco 
Nadalutti Massimiliano 
Riponi Luca 
Galimberti Stefano 
Andreola Giuseppe 
Gattuso Claudio 
Galli Massimo 
Bettini Niccolò 
Prescendi Jacopo 
Di Modugno Roberto 

Class Club 
Stilo Corse 
NCS Motorsport 
Riponi Team 

Bonatti & Co 
Allison Corse 

Nadalutti G41 
Riponi Team 
Maltrainsema Corse 
Andreola 
BRT 
Galli Corse 
BRT 
Prescendi Racing 
Dimo Racing Team 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
17 
17 
13 
12 

4 
2 

Total Tm 
25:52.268 
26:07.738 
26:11.701 
26:14.445 
26:14.957 
26:32.028 
26:51.344 
26:51.571 
26:52.755 
27:05.873 
26:10.654 
27:16.074 
25:54.410 
18:08.376 

9:53.535 
2:42.556 

Diff 

15.470 
19.433 
22.177 
22.689 
39.760 
59.076 
59.303 

1:00.487 
1:13.605 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

DIV 

15.470 
3.963 
2.744 
0.512 

17.071 
19.316 

0.227 
1.184 

13.118 
1 Lap 

1:05.420 
4 Laps 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 
2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.470 

Avg. Speed 

98,102 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.907 

Best Speed 

108,591 

Best Lap by 

14 - Visconti Marco 
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PNK MOTORSPORT RACING WEEKEND 
Formula Junior 

Gara 1 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 12:00:07 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

12/05/2024 11:55 


